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The C-Frame Downspray
is a 360˚ spray jet that distributes water 
evenly across the wetted surface area. 
Stake assembly options provide savings 
in labour and installation time.

Application

Nurseries, tree lots, pot plants, home and 
landscaped gardens.

Features

• 45˚ downspray reduces the effect of 
wind.

• Gentle spray minimises damage to 
delicate plant foliage.

• Galvanised wire stake assembly 
incorporates a hole punch for easy 
installation.

• 3 colour coded frames to identify flow 
rates.

• Quick insertion thread with leak-proof 
design.

• UV stablised for long life.

Performance 360°

Colour and 
Orifice Size

Pressure (kPa) Flow (Lph) Diameter (m)

Black
0.8 mm

50
100
150

15
22
27

0.6
0.6
0.5

Brown
0.9 mm

50
100
150

20
28
34

0.6
0.5
0.5

Blue
1.0 mm

50
100
150

22
33
42

0.6
0.5
0.5

CFd® Downspray (patent pending)

Colour Orifice Size Order Code Pack Quantity Packs Per 
Carton

Carton (kg)

Black
Brown
Blue

0.8 mm
0.9 mm
1.0 mm

10119005
10119025
10119015

100
100
100

90
90
90

14.4
14.4
14.4

CFd® Downspray Galvanised Wire Stake Assembly with Shut-Off Clip

Colour Tube Length Order Code Pack Quantity Packs Per 
Carton

Carton (kg)

Black
Brown
Blue

914 mm
914 mm
914 mm

10143705
10143725
10143715

25
25
25

12
12
12

9.6
9.6
9.6

Specifi cations

Dimensions Assembled CFd® 
Downspray

CFd® Downspray 
Wire Stake 
Assembly

Height
Width
Depth
Weight (approx)

34mm
25mm
8mm
1.4g

950mm
25mm
15mm
27.8g

UV Stabilised
Materials

Frame
Stake Adaptor
Off-Take Tube
Barb Adaptor
Stake

acetal acetal
polypropylene
polyethylene

acetal
galvanised steel

Base/Connection Type: Inlet Quick Thread 
with Sealing 
Barb 4mm

Barb 4mm

Antelco® CFd® Downspray


